Upper Valley Medical Center
Effective 1-1-2025
Emergency Room
ERLEVEL1
ERLEVEL 2
ERLEVEL 3
ERLEVELA4
ERLEVEL5

ER Procedure Level 1
ER Procedure Level 2
ER Procedure Level 3
ER Procedure Level 4
ER Procedure Level 5
ER Procedure Level 6
ER Procedure Level 7

Lab Charges
Basic Metabolic Panel 2000

Creatinine

CBC w/ Differential
Prothrombin Time
Magnesium
Sedimentation Rate
Phosphorous

Renal Function

CPK

Comp Metabolic Panel
Lipid Panel

Blood Gas

Hepatic Function Panel
Hemoglobin
Potassium

Hematocrit

CKMB Fraction
Bilirubin Total

Bilirubin Direct
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone
T4 Free

T3 Total

Physical and Occupational Therapy
Fluidotherapy
Electrical Stimulation-Unattended - PT
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Pricing
603.00
1,072.00
1,742.00
3,573.00
5,844.00

292.00
551.00
806.00
1,297.00
1,497.00
1,872.00
2,245.00

Pricing
102.00
69.00
132.00
68.00
77.00
60.00
63.00
105.00
88.00
146.00
134.00
114.00
67.00
42.00
61.00
42.00
124.00
55.00
55.00
228.00
124.00
191.00

Pricing
190.00
241.00



Exercise PT ea. 15 Min

Gait Training PT 15 Min

Manual Therapy ea. 15 Min OT
Neuromuscular Re-Ed 15 Min

PT Evaluation Low Complex 20 Min

PT Evaluation Moderate Complex 30 Min
PT Evaluation High Complex 45 Min
Ultrasound Per 15 Min

Radiology Services

Abdomen; 1 view

Abdomen; 2 or more views

Bilateral Diagnostic Mammogram w/ computer aided detection
Bilateral Screening Mammogram w/ computer aided detection
Bone Density (dexa) scan
Echocardiogram - 2D W DOP &COL Flow
Cardiac stress test - Cont. EKG

CT Abdomen w/o contrast

CT Cervical w/o contrast

CT Chest w/o contrast

CT Head w/o contrast

CT Lumbar w/o contrast

CT Pelvis w/ contrast

CT Abdomen w/ contrast

MRI Spine Lumbar w/o contrast

MRI Brain w/ and w/o contrast

US Abdomen complete

US Breast bilateral

Xray-Ankle 2 views, unilateral
Xray-Chest posterior/anterior/lateral
Xray-Chest single

Xray-Hand minimum 3 views - unilateral
Xray-Knee 1 or 2 views - unilateral
Xray-Spine, lumbar, 2 or 3 views

Respiratory
CO Membrane Diffuse Capacity

Ban Treatment Initial
Ban Treatment Subsequent
Bronchodilation Response,Spirometry,Pre And Post

Daily Room and Bed Charges
Med/Surg Bed
ICU
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210.00
190.00
190.00
135.00
271.00
433.00
121.00

Pricing
516.00
976.00
547.00
404.00
1,203.00
3,253.00
2,225.00
1,225.00
1,342.00
1,225.00
1,342.00
1,225.00
2,579.00
2,579.00
1,969.00
3,545.00
1,737.00
2,082.00

615.00

736.00

736.00

615.00

615.00
1,016.00

Pricing
282.00
411.00
411.00
707.00

Pricing
4,106.00
7,591.00



Behavioral Health Bed -

Rehab Bed 4,106.00
Surgery Pricing

OR Procedure Level 1 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 3,369.00
OR Procedure Level 2 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 5,615.00
OR Procedure Level 3 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 8,661.00
OR Procedure Level 4 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 12,728.00
OR Procedure Level 5 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 22,459.00
OR Level 1 - Per Minute 105.00
OR Level 2 - Per Minute 142.00
OR Level 3 - Per Minute 185.00
OR Level 4 - Per Minute 262.00
OR Level 5 - Per Minute 329.00
Anesthesia Level 1 753.00
Anesthesia Level 2 978.00
Anesthesia Level 3 1,801.00
Anesthesia Level 4 3,524.00
Anesthesia Level 5 5,394.00
Recovery Room First Hour 1,504.00
Recovery Room ea. add'l 15 Minutes 252.00

Hospital charges do not include supply charges or professional
fees. For information regarding Emergency Room, Anesthesiology,
Radiology or Pathology fees, please contact:

Radiology Physicians
877-374-0746

ER Physicians
800-513-3044

Anesthesiologist

800-827-3458
Update as of 4-20-2023
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